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MIRL Rwys 1-19 L

Amdt 1  05OCT23

radials 357 CW 136.

on AYS VORTAC airway 

Procedure NA for arrival

radials 248 CW 018.

on SSI VORTAC airway

Procedure NA for arrival
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at night. 

Isles altimeter setting. Straight-in Rwy 19 NA at night, Circling Rwy 19 NA

Rwy 19 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. Use Brunswick Golden

RNP APCH - GPS.
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